
A PARTNER IN 
ROSENDIN

Helping Our Communities
Rosendin stands ready to provide support during emergency response efforts. Our 

teams of highly-skilled electricians, engineers, and industry experts are meeting 
challenges head-on, and we are here to help you find solutions to those challenges. 

Our ability to respond to the needs of rapidly mobilizing temporary healthcare 
facilities, while assuring the quality and safety of our work product allows for effective 

and meaningful assistance to our communities during an emergency. 

We can deploy tools, materials, and other resources across the country in an efficient 
manner to meet the needs in areas that are experiencing a more significant impact. 

As situations evolve, we shift our resources to meet the needs of our partners. 

In response to COVID-19, Rosendin 
stands ready to provide support for rapid 

mobilization of temporary health care 
facilities for our communities nationwide.

www.rosendin.com



ENSURING SAFETY, 
RESTORING COMMUNITIES
In times of need, Rosendin can provide you with rapid response services including the following:

Rosendin’s teams throughout the country are here to help with COVID-19 response efforts to meet your needs.

San Jose – Rick Guzman RGuzman@rosendin.com 408.398.2105

San Francisco – Tom McIntosh TMcIntosh@rosendin.com 415.297.8692

Concord – Rick Hansen RSHansen@rosendin.com 925.895.2104

Sacramento - Rick Hansen RSHansen@rosendin.com 925.895.2104

Anaheim – Brian Smith BRSmith@rosendin.com 714.315.3074

Arizona – Krystal Keilholtz KKeilholtz@rosendin.com 480.294.1395	

Hawaii – Ryan Chun RChun@rosendin.com 808.425.2903

Maryland – Tina Worms TWorms@rosendin.com 202.236.9651

Nevada – Chris Meiers CMeiers@rosendin.com 702.427.8785

North Carolina – David Wine DWine@rosendin.com 704.698.8575

Oregon – Brett Strohlein BStrohlein@rosendin.com 503.628.9686

Texas – Jolsna Thomas JJThomas@rosendin.com 512.595.2389

Virginia – Brian Brobst BBrobst@rosendin.com 571.477.0976

BUILDING QUALITY | BUILDING VALUE | BUILDING PEOPLE®
CA - 142881

• Design-Build Engineering

• Electrical System Site Surveys

• Power Systems

• Lighting Systems

• Low-Voltage Systems

• Material & Equipment

Procurement

• 24x7 Service & Maintenance

www.rosendin.com




